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CHRISTIANITY 102
Exploring the Bedrock of Our Faith, Part 2

Rev. Dr. Mark H. Miller

Session Two

What is Prayer?
How Can I Have a Healthy Prayer Life?
 

Discussion: What is prayer?

Prayer is



Strong Spiritual Growth



Prayer Provides Believers with Power




Seven Foundational Principles of Prayer

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.


7.


Discussion: What does a healthy prayer life look like?

	Principles of a Practical Prayer Life





	Types of Prayer






	The ACTS of Prayer





	Twelve Anti-Sleep Steps of Prayer

1.  Praise



2.  Waiting



3.  Confession



4.  Scripture Praying



5.  Watching

6.  Intercession



7.  Petition



8.  Thanksgiving



9.  Singing



10.  Meditation



11.  Listening



12.  Praise
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